OFFICER’S EMAIL:

Chief Heaslip: jheaslip@marinecity-mi.org

Sgt. Westrick: pwestrick@marinecity-mi.org

Officer VanderMeulen: jym@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Shagena: mshagena@marinecity-mi.org

Detective Spens: dspens@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Adams: kadams@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Jones: jjones@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Rock: trock@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Fournier: tfournier@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Springer: mspringer@marinecity-mi.org

Officer Norrod: knorrod@marinecity-mi.org

Office Manager Jason Bell: jbell@marinecity-mi.org




